
Northern Counties Shetland Sheepdog Club 

4th January 2026 

Judge: Nicola Whelan (Corimist) Open Show 

Anne Cave (casiann) Special Awards Classes 

 

Special Award Classes 

Junior Dog/Bitch (6,3 ) 

1. Jeavons – Grandgenes Panning For Gold 

2. Fisher- Shellamoyd A Winter Wish 

3. Goodwin- Highbrook Hotpants 

 

 

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (5,2 ) 

1. Bird & Caden- Moving On Up To Molson 

2. Jeavons- Grandgenes Play The Game 

3. Fisher- Lavika The Tempest At Shellamoyed 



 

 

Open Dog or Bitch (6,3 ) 

1. Rowan- Rowancreast Cinderella 

2. Glover-Guest- Doonelodge The Explorer 

3. Parker- Edglonian Prime Target With Tolarock 

 

 

Open Show 

 

Class 1. Baby Puppy Dog (1,0 ) 

1.Fisher- Shellamoyed Secret Blend 



 

 

Class 2. Baby Puppy Bitch (5, 2) 

1. Rowan- Shellamoyed The Temptress 

2. Fisher- Shellamoyed Secret Blend 

3. Goodwin- Highbrook Hint Of Honey 

 

 

Best Baby Puppy In Show: Fisher’s- Shellamoyed Secret Blend 

 

Class 3. Minor Puppy Dog (1, 0) 



1. Jeavons- Grandgenes Panning For Gold 

 

 

Class 4.Puppy Dog (1,0 ) 

1. Robertson- Edglonian Edge Of Glory Of Vidlinvoe 

 

Class 5. Junior Dog (2, 1) 

1. Boulter- Shellamoyed A Winter Dream 



 

Class 6. Yearling Dog - No Entries 

Class 7. Maiden Dog – No Entries 

Class 8. Novice Dog - No Entries 

Class 9. Graduate Dog (4, 0) 

1. Gartland- Arcot Polished Black JW 

2. Walker- Stormin Norm By Tooralie 

3. Bird & Caden- Moving On Up To Molson 

 

Class 10. Post Graduate Dog– no entries 

Class 11. Limit Dog (6, ) 



1. Jeavons- Grandgenes Play The Game 

2. Parker- Edglonian Prime Target With Tolarock 

3.Glover-Guest- Doonelodge The Explorer 

 

Class 12. Open Dog- No Entries 

Class 13. Veteran Dog (2,0 ) 

1. Goodwin- Highbrook Hobnob JW 

2. Bird & Caden- Molson Mr Blue Sky JW 

 

Class 14. Special Open Dog (Sable & White) (2,1) 

1. Arkley- Amethrickeh Perfect Spirit 



 

Class 15. Special Open Dog (Tricolour;Black & Tan; Black & White) (1, 0) 

1. Fisher- Lavika The Tempest At Shellamoyed  

 

Class 16. Special Open Dog (Blue Merle) (3, 2) 

1. Bird & Caden- Molson Mr Blue Sky JW 

 

 

Best Dog: Gartland- Arcot Polished Black JW 

Res. Best Dog: Goodwin- Highbrook Hob Nob JW 

Best Puppy Dog: Jeavons- Grandgenes Panning For Gold 

Best Veteran Dog: Goodwin- Highbrook Hob Nob JW 



 

 

Class 17. Minor Puppy Bitch (2, ) 

1.McDaniel- Tooralies Shimmer 

2. Robson- Shezaray Queen Of Hearts 

 

 

Class 18. Puppy Bitch (1, ) 

1. Robson- Shezaray Queen Of Hearts 

Class 19. Junior Bitch (4,2)   

1. Goodwin- Highbrook Hotpants 

2. Fisher- Shellamoyed A Winter Wish 



 

 

Class 20. Yearling Bitch- No Entries 

Class 21. Maiden Bitch (1, 0) 

1. McDaniel- Tooralies Shimmer 

 

 Class 22. Novice Bitch (4, 1) 

1. Fisher- Shellamoyed Pink Prosecco 

2. McDaniel- Tooralies Shimmer 

3. Goodwin- Herds Height Of Fashion At Highbrook 

Class 23. Graduate Bitch (2, 2) 

Class 24. Post Graduate Bitch (1, 1) 

Class 25. Limit Bitch (4, 2) 



1.  Rowan- Rowancrest Cinderella 

2. Gartland- Arcot Take A Moment JW 

 

Class 26. Open Bitch (2, 1) 

1. Robson- Shezaray Queen Of Hearts 

 

Class 27. Veteran Bitch (4, 2) 

1. Welford- Ristine Emerald  

2. Schofield- Marsala Lotus Blossom 

 

 

Class 28. Special Open Bitch (Sable & White) (3, 2) 



1. Rowan- Rowancrest Cinderella  

 

Class 29. Special Open Bitch (Tricolour;Black & Tan; Black & white) (4, 3) 

1. Robson- Shezaray Queen Of Hearts 

Class 30. Special Open Bitch (Blue Merle) (3, 1) 

1. Welford- Tooralie Indigo Violet VW 

 

Best Bitch: Welford- Ch Ristine Emerald 

Res. Best Bitch: Rowan- Rowancrest Cinderella 

Best Puppy Bitch:McDaniels- Tooralies Shimmer 

Best Veteran Bitch: Welford- Ch Ristine Emerald 



 

 

Best In Show: Welford- Ch Ristine Emerald 

Res.Best In Show: Rowan- Rowancrest Cinderella 

Best Opposite Sex In Show: Gartland- Arcot Polished Black JW 

Best Puppy In Show: Jeavons- Grandgenes Panning For Gold 

Best Veteran In Show: Welford- Ch Ristine Emerald 

Best Baby Puppy In Show: Fisher’s- Shellamoyed Secret Blend 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


